GRANDVALIRA/ GRAU ROIG (AND)

World Cup

Ladies' Speed Skiing April 13, 2019

OFFICIAL RESULTS

O

1ST 178.92
GREGGIO Valentina

Bib FIS code Athlete
1 GREGGIO Valentina
2 BACKLUND Britta
3 HOVLAND-UDEN Lisa
4 MATSLOFVA Hanna
5 MARTINEZ Clea
6 PERSSON Mathilda
L4 MARTINEZ Celia
8 FOURNET FAYARD Lisa
9 BONETTI Bianca

10 SHIMBO Tomoko
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HOVLAND-UDEN Lisa
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177.95

177.93

176.37

174.17

173.00

169.53

166.92

159.17

-0.73

-0.97

-0.99

-3.55

-5.92

-9.39

-12.00

-19.75

CODEX: 0015

FIS Points

30.36

40.91




GRANDVALIRA/ GRAU ROIG (AND)

World Cup

Men's Speed Skiing April 13, 2019

More Information List by FIS points
OFFICIAL RESULTS Nation S Birth Year 1972,197
0 O o=
1ST 183.40 2ND 183.08 3RD 181.76
ORIGONE Simone MONTES Bastien SCHROTTSHAMMER
Klaus

Bib FIScode Athlete Year Mation M FIS Points
1 ORIGONE Simone 1979 ( )ITA 183.40 0.00
2 MONTES Bastien 1985 { JFRA 183.08 -0.32 262

3 SCHROTTSHAMMER Klaus 1979 : AUT 181.76 -1.64
4 MAY Philippe 1970 @ sul 180.66 274 2275
5 ORIGONE Ivan 1987 ( MITA 178.80 -4.60 38.59

6 KRAMER Manuel 1989 ‘& AUT 178.25 -5.15 433

7 SHUMILIN Mikhail wRUS 176.91 -6.49
8 MONTES Jimmy 1987 ()FRA 176.86 -6.54 55.47
9 GIACOMELLI Emilio 1984 ( JITA 176.73 -6.67 56.61
10 ADARRAGA Ricardo 1965 @ ESP 175.84 -7.56 64.49
1 ABRAHAMSSON Mats 175.34 -8.06 68.95
12 RIBBEGARDH Carl 1974 {§SWE 174.91 -8.49 72.81
13 BRUNNBERG Jonantan 2000 174.68 -8.72 74.88
14 FARRELL Jan 1983 1'; GBR 174.21 -9.19 79.13
15 EIGENMANN Reto 1970 O sul 173.53 -9.87 85.32
16 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 {#) AND 173.32 -10.08 87.24
17 BEKES Michal 1989 @@ SVK 173.20 -10.20 88.34
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BERNARDET Benjamin

SANCHEZ Juan Carlos

BILLY Simon

CHAPUIS Nicolas

MCCLUSKEY Robert

LACHAUD Martin

O DWYER Karl

MABIT Emmeric

ARROYO Paris

HASEBE Hiroto

JECHOUX Axel

PRIHODA Michal

SAGE Mathieu

KARJALAINEN Rauli

MANRIQUE Eduard

JECHOUX Tommy

YATSUNAMI Tomoyuki

BORZILLERI Jim

RIVIERA Maxime
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GRANDVALIRA/ GRAU ROIG (AND)

FIS

Ladies' Speed Skiing April 13, 2019

CODEX: 0013
More Information List by FIS points
OFFICIAL RESULTS Nation SUIUSA Birth Year 1
O - B
ww
1ST 156.97 2ND 156.88 3RD 155.40
THOMAS Amandine NEUBRAND Johanna DOUGHERTY Eira
Rank  Bib FIScode Athlete Year Mation kmy km FIS Points
1 THOMAS Amandine 2000 {JFRA 1 156.97 180.00
2 NEUBRAND Johanna 1990 @M GER 1 156.88 -0.09 180.86
3 DOUGHERTY Eira 1999 {§ SWE 155.40 -1.57
4 BUILLES Anais 1999 ()FRA 1 152.38 -4.59 22518
5 ACKERMANN Veronika 1979 @sul 1 150.57 -6.40 100.00
6 APRAIZ Rocio 1906 @ESP 1 146.84 -10.13 138.10
7 HYGONNET Julie 2002 ()FRA 1 145.12 -11.85 302.48
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Men's Speed Skiing

b

RANDVALIRA/ GRAU ROIG (AND)

April 13, 2019

OFFICIAL RESULTS

©

1ST 157.74
GOUMOENS Michel

FIS code Athlete

GOUMOENS Michel
THIERCELIN Lionel
THIERCELIN Killian
ROWAN Frederick
BAIXIN Sebastien
HYGONNET Alexandre
VIALE Hugo

LOUSTAU CAZALET Theo
VILLANUEVA Alvaro
MAGLICA Jure
CAPELLO Samuele
INGLES CAMPOR Marc
PREY Remi

BUZEK Michal

PARRAVICINI Sebastiano

BORGONOVO Roberto Giuseppe

More Information
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THIERCELIN Lionel
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